
 

 

 

Wednesday, March 4 

2 p.m. The Secret Life of Pets 2 (PG) (1h 26m) 

 

Saturday, March 7 

5 p.m. Finding Dory (PG) (1h 37m) 

 

Sunday, March 8 

5 p.m. Minions (PG) (1h 31m) 

 

Wednesday, March 11 

2 p.m. Mary Poppins (G) (2h 19m) 

 

Saturday, March 14 

5 p.m. Maleficent (PG) (1h 37m) 

 

Sunday, March 15 

5 p.m. The Lego Movie (PG) (1h 40m) 
 

 

Wednesday, March 18 

2 p.m. The Little Mermaid (G) (1h 23m) 

 

Saturday, March 21 

5 p.m. Wonder Park (PG) (1h 25m) 

 

Sunday, March 22 

5 p.m. Frozen II (PG) (1h 43m) 

 

Wednesday, March 25 

2 p.m. Dumbo (PG) (1h 52m) 

 

Saturday, March 28 

5 p.m. Dumbo (PG) (1h 52m 

 

Wednesday, March 29 

2 p.m. Toy Story 4 (G) (1h 40m) 
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